Size

1oz / 30ml
33ml

1.50z / 45ml

20z / 60ml

202 / 60ml Heavy

100ml
40z / 125ml
4oz / 125ml
4oz [ 125ml
8oz / 250ml
8oz / 250ml
8oz / 250ml
120z / 360ml
120z / 360ml
120z / 360ml
120z / 360ml
120z / 360ml
160z / 500ml
160z / 500ml
160z / 500ml
160z / 500ml
160z / 500ml
320z / 1000m|

Base Part Code

1BR20410PET
33BR20410PET
1.5BR20410PET
2BR20410PET
2BR20410HGPET
100BR20410HGPET
4BR24400PET
4BR24410PET
ABR24415PET
B8BR24400PET
BBR24410PET
B8BR24415PET
12BR24400PET
12BR24410PET
12BR24415PET
12BR28400PET
12BR28410PET
16BR24400PET
16BR24410FPET
16BR24415PET
16BR28400PET
16BR28410PET
32BR28410PET

PET NARROW NECK BOTTLES

PET TRADITIONAL BOSTON ROUNDS

The extensive line of PET Traditional Boston Rounds runs
from 1 ounce to 32 ounces in size. The 4-, 8-, 12-, 16-and
32-ounce sizes feature a taller, more slender profile than our
line of Squat Boston Rounds, but the smaller sizes fit in with
either family. We offer several neck finishes ideal for pumps,
sprayers and droppers.

Overflow

33.0ml
36.0ml
49 Oml
62.5ml
61.4ml
113.0ml
135.0m
135.0ml
135.0ml
269.0ml
269.0ml
273.0ml
366.0ml
366.0ml
369.0ml
369.0ml
369.0ml
523.0ml
523.0ml
526.0ml
526.0ml
527.0ml
1061.0ml

CreativePackagingSolutions

Corporation

Neck Finish

20-5p*
20-SP*
20-SP*
20-5p*
20-5p*
20-5P*
24-400
24-410
24-415
24-400
24-410
24-415
24-400
24-410
24-415
28-400
28-410
24-400
24-410
24-415
28-400
28-410
28-410

Case Pack

990/T
875/T
640/T
1120/T
1120/T
640/T
500/T
500/T
500/T
280
280
280

144
144
144
144
144

1,600/pal

Height x Diam.

2.702 x 1.157
2.750 x 1.202
2.965x1.324
3.219 x 1.415
3.219 x 1.415
3.750 x 1.750
4.282 x 1.800
4.305 x 1.800
4.617 x 1.800
5.302 x 2.250
5.325 x 2.250
5.637 x 2.250
5.915 x 2.443
5.960 x 2.443
6.271 % 2.443
5.940 x 2.443
6.021x2.443
6.525x 2.738
6.570 % 2.738
6.881x2.738
6.550 % 2.738
6.631x2.738
8.260x 3.450

Process

ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBMVI
I1SBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
1SBM
ISBIV
I1SBM
I1SBM
I1SBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM

Made in the USA

www.packaging-usa.com




